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Specification Matching Grid 
 

 

 

Germany 1848 –1991    

     
Edexcel    
The Unification of Germany 1848–90  AS U1 E2/F2 
Germany Divided and Reunited 1945–91  AS U1 E5/F5 
From Second Reich to Third Reich: Germany, 1918–45  AS U1 F7 
From Kaiser to Fuhrer:  Germany 1900–1945 A2 U3 D1 
Historical Enquiry: The Making of Modern Germany c1800–c1900 A2 CW34 
Historical Enquiry: Germany United and Divided, 1890–1991 A2 CW41 
OCR A    
Democracy and Dictatorship in Germany 1919–1963  AS F962 B8 
Dictatorship and Democracy in Germany 1933–1963  AS F964 B4 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: Bismarck and German Unification 1815–71 A2 F965n 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: Nazi Germany 1933–45 A2 F965u 
OCR B   
European Nationali sm, 1815–1914: Germany and I taly (Alongside Italy 1815–1943) AS F984 3 
AQA    
The Development of Germany, 1871–1925  AS HIS1J 
Russia and Germany 1871–1914 (Alongside Russia 1855–1964) AS HIS1K 
Totalita rian Ideology in Theory and Practice,  c1848–1939 (Alongside Italy 1815–
1943 and Russia 1855–1964) AS HIS1N 

Life in Nazi Germany, 1933–1945  AS HIS2M 
Anti-Semitism, Hitler and the German People,  1919–1942  AS HIS2N 
From Defeat to Unity: Germany, 1945–1991  A2 HIS3L 

 
 

Britain 1815–1895 and I reland 1798–1922    

     
Edexcel    
Britain,  1830–85: Representation and Reform  AS U2 B1 
Pover ty,  Public Health and the Growth of Government in Britain,  1830–1875  AS U2 B2  
Britain and Ireland 1867–1922 AS U2 D1 
Historical Enquiry: Challenging Authority: From Corresponding Societies to Trade Unions, 
1789–1889 A2 CW14 

Historical Enquiry: Defending Great Power Status: British Foreign Policy, 1814–1914 A2 CW15 
Historical Enquiry: Ireland and the Union, 1815-1922 A2 CW16 
Historical Enquiry: The Conservative Party, 1815-1922 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 CW17 
Historical Enquiry: The State and the Poor, c1815–1939 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 CW18 
Historical Enquiry: Representation and Democracy in Britain, c1830–1931 (Alongside Britain 
1895–1951) A2 CW19 

Historical Enquiry: Britain and India, 1845–1947 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 CW21 
Historical Enquiry: Protest, Challenge and Reform in Britain, 1880–1992 (Alongside Britain 
1895–1951 and Britain 1945-2007) A2 CW25 

         



Historical Enquiry: The State and the Poor: Public Health, Welfare and the Relief of Poverty, 
c1800–1990 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951 and Britain 1945-2007) A2 CW28 

Historical Enquiry: Ireland and the Union, 1815–1998 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951 or Britain 
1945-2007) A2 CW29 

OCR A    
Libe rals and Conservatives 1846–1895  AS F961 B2 
Foreign and Imperial Policies 1856–1914 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) AS F961 B3 
The Condition of England 1815–1853  AS F963 B1 
The Age of Gladstone and Disraeli  1865–1886  AS F963 B2 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: British India 1815–78 A2 F965k 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: Gladstone and Disraeli 1865–86 A2 F965m 
Britain and Ireland 1798–1921 A2 F966 B3 
AQA    
Britain,  1815–1865 AS HIS1G 
British State and People,  1865–1915 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 HIS3G 

 

Italy 1815–1943    

     
Edexcel    
The Road to Unification: Italy,  c.1815–70 AS U1 E1/F1 
The Collapse of the Libe ral State and the Triumph of Fascism in Italy,  1896–
1943 AS U1 E3/F3 

Historical Enquiry: The Making of Modern Italy c1800–c1900 A2 CW35 
OCR A    
Democracy and Dictatorship: Italy 1896–1943  AS F962 B6 
The Unification of Italy 1815–70  AS F964 B2 
OCR B   
European Nationali sm, 1815–1914: Germany and I taly (Alongside Germany 1848–
1991) AS F984 3 

AQA    
Totalita rian Ideology in Theory and Practice,  c1848–1939 (Alongside Germany 
1848–1991 and Russia 1855–1964) AS HIS1N 

The Forging of the Italian Nation,  1848–1871  AS HIS2G 
A New Roman Empire? Mussol ini 's Italy,  1922–1945  AS HIS2K 

 

International Relations 1879–2004    

     
Edexcel    
The Middle East,  1945–2001: The State of Israel and Arab Nationalism  AS U1 E6/F6 
The World in Cri si s,  1879–1941  A2 U3 E1 
A World Divided: Superpower Relations 1944–90  A2 U3 E2 
Historical Enquiry: 20th Century International Relations, 1879–1980 A2 CW40 
Historical Enquiry: The Middle East and the Arab-Israeli Conflict, c1900-2001 A2 CW43 
OCR A    
Peace and War: Inte rnational Relations c1890–1941  AS F962 B4 
The Cold War in Europe from 1945 to the 1990s  AS F962 B9 
Crisi s in the Middle East 1948–2003  AS F962 B10 
The USA and the Cold War in Asia 1945–1975  AS F964 B5 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: The Causes of World War II, 1918–41 A2 F965q 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: The Cold War 1941–56 A2 F965r 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: The War in Vietnam 1955–75 A2 F965s 
AQA    
The USA and Vietnam, 1961–1975  AS HIS2Q 
Aspects of International Relations,  1945–2004  A2 HIS3N 



 

Russia 1855–1964    

     
Edexcel    
Russia in Revolution,  1881–1924: From Autocracy  to Dictatorship  AS U1 D3 
Stalin' s Russia,  1924–53  AS U1 D4 
Historical Enquiry: The Making of Modern Russia 1856–1964 A2 CW38 
Historical Enquiry: Dictatorship and Revolution in Russia and the Soviet Union, 1825–2000 A2 CW45 
OCR A    
From Autocracy to Communism: Russia 1894–1941  AS F962 B5 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: Russian Revolutions 1894–24 A2 F965o 
Russia and it s Rule rs 1855–1964  A2 F966 B4 
OCR B    
Russia in Turmoil 1900–1921 AS F982 4 
AQA    
Tsari st  Russia,  1855–1917  AS HIS1H 
Russia and Germany, 1871–1914 (Alongside Germany 1848–1991) AS HIS1K 
Totalita rian Ideology in Theory and Practice,  c1848–1939 (Alongside Italy 1815–
1943 and Germany 1848–1991) AS HIS1N 

The Impact of Stal in's Leadership in the USSR, 1924–1941  AS HIS2L 
Triumph and Collapse: Russia and the USSR, 1941–1991 A2 HIS3K 

 
 

United States 1917–2008 and Civil  Rights 1865–1992    

     
Edexcel    
Pursuing Life and Libe rty: Equality in the USA, 1945–1968  AS U1 D5 
Ideology, Conflict  and Ret reat:  the USA in Asia,  1950–73  AS U1 D6 
Polit ic s,  Presidency and Society in the USA, 1968–2001 AS U1 D7 
The United States,  1917–54: Boom, Bust and Recovery  A2 U3 C2 
A World Divided: Superpower Relations,  1944–90  A2 U3 E2 
Historical Enquiry: The USA: From Reconstruction to Civil Rights, c1877–1981 (Alongside 
United States 1740–1919) A2 CW39 

Historical Enquiry: Expansion, Conflict and Civil Rights in the USA, 1820–1981 (Alongside 
United States 1740–1919) A2 CW44 

OCR A    
The USA and the Cold War in Asia 1945–1975 AS F964 B5 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: America Between the Wars 1918–41 A2 F965p 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: The War in Vietnam 1955–75 A2 F965s 
Civil  Rights in the USA 1865–1992 A2 F966 B5 
OCR B    
Race and American Society,  1865–1970s (Alongside United States 1740–1919) AS F984 4 
AQA    
USA, 1890–1945 (Alongside United States 1740–1919) AS HIS1M  
The Campaign for African-American Civil  Rights in the USA, 1950–1968 AS HIS2P 
The USA and Vietnam, 1961–1975 AS HIS2Q 
Aspects of International Relations,  1945–2004 A2 HIS3N 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Britain 1895–1951with Women and Suffrage c1860–1930 and I reland 1914–
2007    

     
Edexcel    
Britain,  c1860–1930: The Changing Position of Women and the Suff rage 
Quest ion  AS U2 C2 

Britain and the National ist  Challenge in India,  1900–47  AS U2 D2 
Britain and the Challenge of Fasci sm: Saving Europe at a Cost? c1925–1960 A2 U3 D2 
Historical Enquiry: The Conservative Party, 1815-1922 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895) A2 CW17 
Historical Enquiry: The State and the Poor, c1815–1939 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895) A2 CW18 
Historical Enquiry: Representation and Democracy in Britain, c1830–1931 (Alongside Britain 
1815–1895) A2 CW19 

Historical Enquiry: Britain and India, 1845–1947 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 CW21 
Historical Enquiry: The Changing Role of Women, c1850–c1950 A2 CW22 
Historical Enquiry: Protest, Challenge and Reform in Britain, 1880–1992 (Alongside Britain 
1815–1895 and Britain 1945-2007) A2 CW25 

Historical Enquiry: The State and the Poor: Public Health, Welfare and the Relief of Poverty, 
c1800–1990 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895 and Britain 1945-2007) A2 CW28 

Historical Enquiry: Ireland and the Union, 1815–1998 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895) A2 CW29 
OCR A    
Domestic Issues 1918–51  AS F961 B4 
England and a New Century,  1900–1924 AS F963 B3 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: The Development of Rights for Women in 
Great Britain 1867–1918 A2 F965t 

The Development of Democracy in Britain 1868–1997 (Alongside Britain 1945–2007) A2 F966 B6 
OCR B    
Libe ral Sunset:  The Rise and Fall  of 'New Libe rali sm',  1890–1992  AS F981 3 
The Impact of War on Briti sh Society and Polit ic s since 1900 (Alongside Britain 
1945–2007) AS F983 4 

The Debate over Briti sh Appeasement in the 1930s  A2 F985 4 
AQA    
Britain,  1906–1951  AS HIS1L 
Britain 1902–1918: The Impact of New Libe ralism AS HIS2H 
Britain and Appeasement,  1919–1940  AS HIS2J 
British State and People,  1865–1915 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895) A2 HIS3G 
The State and People: Britain 1918–1964 (Alongside Britain 1945–2007) A2 HIS3J 

 

United States 1740–1919    

     
Edexcel    
The United States,  1820–77: A Disunited Nation  A2 U3 C1 
Historical Enquiry: The USA: The Making of a Na tion,  1815–1917 A2 CW36 
Historical Enquiry: The USA: From Reconstruction to Civil Rights, c1877–1981 (Alongside 
United States 1919–2008) A2 CW39 

Historical Enquiry: Expansion, Conflict and Civil Rights in the USA, 1820–1981 (Alongside 
United States 1917–2008) A2 CW44 

OCR A    
The USA in the 19th Century: Westward expansion and Civil  War 1803–c.1890  AS F962 B3 
The Origins of the American Civil  War,  1820–61  AS F964 B3 
OCR B    
Diffe rent American Wests,  1840–1900  A2 F986 3 
AQA    
USA, 1890–1945 (Alongside United States 1917–2008) AS HIS1M  
Challenging Briti sh Dominance: the Loss of the American Colonies,  1754–1783  AS HIS2F 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Britain 1945–2007    

     
Edexcel    
British Poli t ical History,  1945–90: Consensus and Conflict   AS U2 E1 
Historical Enquiry: Protest, Challenge and Reform in Britain, 1880–1992 (Alongside Britain 
1815–1995 and Britain 1895-1951) A2 CW25 

Historical Enquiry: The State and the Poor: Public Health, Welfare and the Relief of Poverty, 
c1800–1990 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895 and Britain 1895-1951) A2 CW28 

Historical Enquiry: Ireland and the Union, 1815–1998 (Alongside Britain 1815–1895) A2 CW29 
OCR A    
Foreign and Imperial Policies 1945–1990  AS F961 B5 
Post-War Bri tain 1951–1994 AS F961 B6 
Historical Interpretations and Investigations Topic: Britain under Margaret Thatcher 1979–90 A2 F965v 
The Development of Democracy in Britain 1868–1997 (Alongside Britain 1895–1951) A2 F966 B6 
OCR B    
The End of Consensus: Britain 1945–90  AS F981 4 
The Impact of War on Briti sh Society and Polit ic s since 1900 (Alongside Britain 
1895–1951) AS F983 4 

AQA    
The Making of Modern Britain,  1951–2007  A2 HIS3M 
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     I  would like to receive information,  of fers and updates in History by email  

 

NEW FLAGSHIP HISTORY ORDER FORM  
Order your  evalua tion copies today! 
Print out  and comple te the form and fax back to   
020 8307 4151 or  post  to the  address below.   
 

Title 
 

Price 
 

Evaluat ion 
copy (tick) 

Firm order 
(quantity) 

GERMANY 1848–1991  
978-0-00-726866-5 £19.99    
BRITAIN 1815-1895 (and Ireland 1798-1922) 
978-0-00-726868-9 £19.99    
ITALY 1815–1943  
978-0-00-726869-6 £19.99    
UNITED STATES 1917–2008 (and Civil Rights 1865-1992) 
978-0-00-726870-2 £19.99    
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 1879–2001  
978-0-00-726871-9 £19.99    
RUSSIA 1855–1964  
978-0-00-726867-2 £19.99    
BRITAIN 1895–1951 (with Women and Suffrage c1860-1930 
and Ireland 1914-2007) 
978-0-00-726872-6 £19.99    
BRITAIN 1945–2007  
978-0-00-726873-3 £19.99    
UNITED STATES 1740–1919  
978-0-00-726874-0 £19.99    

  TOTAL    

Return to: Charis Enga, Collins Education, FREEPOST PAM6429, 77-85 Fulham Palace Road,  London, 
W6 8JB or telephone T: 020 8307 4550 or fax to 020 8307 4151 

 
 

 
 
 
 

www.collinseducation.com/flagship 


